ANDHRA UNIVERSITY ANDHRA UNIVERSITY GAMES Martinent of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES UNTER-UNIVERSITY 2023 - 2024 Certificate of Participation				
	rate of Apartice			
This is to certify that Nammi Chaitanya % N. Chandrakap				
represented Andhra University	Busket Ball N	len	team	
that participated in the South Zone/Southwes t Zo ne / A ll In dia Inter - University Tournament/Championship				
held at University of Kesale	2	during		
Maganda Director of Physical Education Andhra University	the Education of Children Sciences		Tice Chancellor Andhra University	

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY ANDHRA UNIVERSITY Board Candhra University Sports Board Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024 Certificate of Participation				
This is to certify that Y. Nikhil	5/0 Polinaju			
represented Andhra University	asketball Menteam_ttaan_ttaaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_ttaan_tt			
held at University & Kosala Director of Physical Education Andhra University	during			

	在世界的现在的 有效的	
(And Department of Phy VISAK NATIONAI	A UNIVERSITY thra University Sports Board) tysical Education & Sport (APATNAM - 530 003, A.P. LUNIVERSITY GA (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024 tate of Participati	s Sciences AMES
This is to certify that Sahani	Jyothe No V	ykuntakao
represented Andhra University	Weightlifting (W)	
that participated in the Sout h Zo ne/Southw		
held at Gentra University, Hi	machal prodesh	during
Migg ~she Director of Physical Education Andhra University	Tomskal Education of Change Street	Vice Chancellor Andhra University

l

			State State State	
9. () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	(An Department of P VISAI NATIONA	A UNIVERSIT dhra University Sports Boar hysical Education & KAPATNAM - 530 003 L UNIVERSIT (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2023 - 2024 Ítate of Partín	^{d)} Sports Sciences , A.P. Y GAMES	
This is to certify	that Mudur	uni Sarath Si	unil Vanma S	6 M.S.K. Raju
		Nolley Ball (n		team
that participated i	n the South Zone/South	hwes t Zo ne / A ll In dia Inte	r - University Tournam	ent/Championship
held at	T University	, Belgavi	during 22/12	123 to 25/12/23
Director of Phy Andhra L	sical Education	and the second s	Ċ	Vice Chancellor Andhra University

ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER.				
O.	(Ar Department of P VISA NATIONA	ndhra University Sports Bo hysical Education KAPATNAM - 530 00 L UNIVERSI (INTER-UNIVERSITY) 2093 - 2024	& Sports Sciences)3, A.P. FY GAMES	
) Certu	icate of Part		
This is to cer	tify that Kusam	pudi Sai Varm	na S/o Sriniva	ua Raju
represented An	dhra University	Volley Ball	(Men)	team
	<u>~</u>		nter - University Tourname	ent/Championship
held at 🔨	T University,	Belgavi	during 22/12	<u>23 to 25/12/23</u>
	Physical Education ara University	Total Concellon of States	Ċ	Vice Chancellor Andhra University

86.			7
	00 is	2458 2458	J

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

(Andhra University Sports Board)

Department of Physical Education & Sports Sciences VISAKAPATNAM - 530 003, A.P.

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GAMES

(INTER-UNIVERSITY)

2023 - 2024

Certificate of Participation (

This is to certify that Tupakula Pradeep 5/0 T. prasad represented Andhra University Fortball Men team that participated in the South Zone/Southwest Zone / All India Inter - University Tournament/Championship

held at S.R.M. University, Chennel

Director of Physical Education Andhra University



during 25/12/23 to 30/12/23

Vice Chancellor Andhra University